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UPAZILA : BARKAL

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

40.00 0.00 1.00484212001 39.00Barkal H/Q - Chota Harina. 0.00 6 97.00 22 401.001.50

3.50 0.00 0.00484212002 3.50Subolong Bazar - Juraichari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

15.00 0.00 0.00484212003 15.00Subalong Bazer - Bandukbanga road. 0.00 1 10.00 4 40.001.50

4.00 0.00 0.00484212004 4.00Bosunchara GC - Choto Harina GC Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

62.50 0.00 1.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 61.50 0.00 7 107.00 26 441.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

6.92 0.00 0.00484213002 6.92Barkal H/Q - Dewan Char road. 0.00 2 50.00 6 130.002.00

15.00 0.00 0.00484213004 15.00Chota Harina - Thekakobbang Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

13.00 0.00 0.00484213005 13.00Gorostan - Bara harina Road via Choto Harina GC. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

16.00 0.00 0.00484213006 16.00Bara harina Mukh - Sreenagar Bazar Road via 
Kukichara and Dokanghat

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

50.92 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 50.92 0.00 2 50.00 6 130.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

10.00 0.00 0.00484214001 10.00Bakchari - Chaichal  road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 175.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484214003 5.00Kalabunia bazer - Gorasthan Kheya ghat road. 0.00 1 12.00 3 24.004.00

5.00 0.00 0.20484214004 4.80Kalabunia - Niksandrah Govt.  Primary School road. 0.00 1 15.00 2 30.003.00

15.00 0.00 1.00484214005 14.00Gorasthan - Harinamukh road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484214006 5.00Barkal - Sakrachari 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

5.00 0.00 0.00484214007 5.00Bilchara - Kurkuty Chory Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

5.00 0.00 0.00484214008 5.00Kusumchory Buddhabihar - Badolchory Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484214009 5.00Halamba - Burbania Primary School Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.00 0.00 0.00484214010 3.00Sillchory - Billchora Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

25.00 0.00 0.00484214011 25.00Jaganthchara - Andermanik Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

6.00 0.00 0.00484214012 6.00Baghchuri - Motilalpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

7.00 0.00 0.00484214013 7.00Dighalchari Goneshbari - Jamchuk Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00484214014 4.00Pettachari Primary School  - Silchari School Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.50 0.00 0.00484214015 3.50Baghachola Primary School - Kadamtoli Bagh Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.00 0.00 0.00484214016 3.00Betchori - Piskichora Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.00 0.00 0.00484214017 3.00Chapkiachora  - Silardak Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00484214018 4.00Hazachora High School - Koitorkhil Marma Para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

6.00 0.00 0.00484214019 6.00Kalabunia Bazer - Junior High School road. 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.004.00

119.50 0.00 1.20VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 18 Nos. Road 118.30 0.00 3 57.00 10 229.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

6.00 0.00 0.00484215001 6.00Bilochara - Halamba Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 48.002.00

10.00 0.00 0.00484215002 10.00Sreenagar - Suknachari Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 36.001.75

10.00 0.00 0.00484215003 10.00Andermanik - Chaichal Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 28.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484215004 5.00Kukichara - Duluchari Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484215005 5.00Kiangpara - Sattartila BDR Camp Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

5.00 0.00 0.00484215006 5.00Kalaponachara - Dorjoreepara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00484215007 3.00Bara Horina - Dokan Ghat Dewan para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00484215008 2.00Masterpara - Garman Karbaripara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

12.00 0.00 0.00484215009 12.00Fazal hoq Bridge - Panditpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

10.00 0.00 0.00484215010 10.00Kukichara Chairmenpara - Nadachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

15.00 0.00 0.00484215011 15.00Noapara - Majhipara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00
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83.00 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 11 Nos. Road 83.00 0.00 0 0.00 15 142.00

315.92 0.00 2.20BARKAL UPAZILA TOTAL: 37 Nos. Road 313.72 0.00 12 214.00 57 942.00
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UPAZILA : BAGHAICHARI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

8.02 2.79 1.41484072001 3.82Thana H/Q - Karangatoli road. 0.00 6 29.35 1 75.003.70

23.00 0.00 0.00484072002 23.00Marishya bazar - Baghaihat Bazar  road. 0.00 6 69.05 30 302.302.70

10.43 0.00 1.26484072003 9.17Marishya bazar - Durchari bazar road. 0.00 27 113.52 8 118.804.88

9.00 0.00 0.00484072004 9.00Karangatoli - Baghaihat road. 0.00 1 10.00 11 252.502.00

50.45 2.79 2.67UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 44.99 0.00 40 221.92 50 748.60

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

16.00 0.00 7.15484073001 8.85Thana H/Q - Amtali  road. 0.00 10 4.70 1 100.002.44

5.20 0.00 2.60484073003 2.60Baghaichari Narikal bagan - Ugalchari  road. 0.00 5 31.94 2 18.003.33

5.00 0.00 0.00484073006 5.00Durchari bazar - Amtali road. 0.00 1 6.00 2 10.001.05

30.00 0.00 1.64484073009 28.36Thana H/Q - Doser road. 0.00 5 46.28 12 243.002.91

3.00 0.00 0.00484073021 3.00Dighinala road - Kachalong bazar via live stock office  
road

0.00 2 7.00 0 0.004.88

25.00 0.00 0.00484073025 25.00Shijokmuk - Dushor Bazar  road. 0.00 0 0.00 6 80.001.21

1.50 0.00 0.00484073037 1.50Dighinala road-Marishya bazar Road via food godown 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

10.00 0.00 0.00484073039 10.00Rupakari muslim block-Karangatali bazar (Southpar) 
via rupakari phittipar Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

11.00 0.00 0.00484073043 11.00Mahillya bazar-Durchari bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

15.00 0.00 0.00484073044 15.00Karangatali - Baghaihat Bazar(east parbopar) Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

12.00 0.00 0.00484073047 12.00Durchari bazar-Kalapakujja via dakhin pablakhali Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

65.00 0.00 0.00484073051 65.00Baghai hat - Sajeck  road. 0.00 2 35.10 20 220.001.71

5.00 0.00 0.00484073054 5.00Chowmuhani R&H - Baribindu Ghat Via Master para 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

203.70 0.00 11.39UNION ROAD TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 192.31 0.00 25 131.02 43 671.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

7.00 0.00 0.00484074001 7.00Sarboatali UP Office - Tanguma Chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.001.61

4.00 0.00 0.00484074002 4.00Shijok school - Sarboatoli school  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.002.00

4.50 0.00 0.00484074003 4.50Amtoli bazar - Sarboatali village  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 22.001.30

5.00 0.00 0.00484074004 5.00U.P office - Maddam Baghaichari  Buddha  Bihar road. 0.00 2 12.00 1 10.001.50

22.00 0.00 0.00484074005 22.00New lonkar BDR camp - Khagrachari village road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.001.02

5.00 0.00 0.00484074006 5.00Old longkar Para - Dheba Chari road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.001.27

10.00 0.00 0.00484074007 10.00Longkar mouja - Dheba chari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.001.35

15.00 0.00 0.00484074008 15.00New jappai - Udhal chari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.001.25

20.00 0.00 0.00484074009 20.00Nuadam - Lamba chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 70.001.38

5.00 0.00 0.00484074011 5.00Dhanga chara - Karangatoli bazar  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.001.52

6.00 0.00 0.00484074012 6.00Durchari bazar - Mahis pazza  raod. 0.00 0 0.00 5 50.001.50

6.00 0.00 2.00484074013 4.00Khedarmara - Dhakheen pabla khali  road. 0.00 1 1.50 2 27.501.40

2.00 0.00 0.00484074014 2.00Ugal chari - Battola via Morghona chara  road. 0.00 1 3.00 2 10.001.27

3.00 0.00 0.00484074015 3.00Ugal chari - Baro kachu chari  road. 0.00 1 5.00 2 8.001.20

15.00 0.00 0.00484074016 15.00Deba chari - Vua chari via Uzan chari raod. 0.00 0 0.00 3 28.001.27

3.00 0.00 0.00484074018 3.00Uluchari Ghat  - Rabar bagan  road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 80.001.75

11.00 0.00 0.00484074020 11.00Ugalchari- Moragonachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

22.00 0.00 0.00484074022 22.00Kanglak-Udaypur via Dhebachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

3.00 0.00 3.00484074023 0.00Thana H/Q - BDR Camp  road. 0.00 3 25.60 2 22.002.87

4.00 0.00 1.50484074024 2.50Thana H/Q - Gusshagram via Maddapara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.76

45.00 0.00 0.00484074025 45.00Old longkar - Chainal chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 90.001.26

95.00 0.00 0.00484074026 95.00Old longkar - New juppai  road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 80.001.21

30.00 0.00 0.00484074027 30.00Old longkar - Majipara BDR camp  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 75.001.10

28.00 0.00 0.00484074028 28.00Sajeck BDR camp - Chainal chara via Ruilui  road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 80.001.04

18.00 0.00 0.00484074029 18.00Old longkar - Nuadam  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 15.001.25
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5.00 0.00 0.00484074030 5.00Rupali school - Bangaltoli  road. 0.00 1 7.00 1 10.001.45

91.00 0.00 0.00484074031 91.00Khagrachari - Udulchari via chainal chara, balopia  
road.

0.00 0 0.00 8 150.001.05

8.00 0.00 0.00484074032 8.00Dighinala road  -  Rupali school  road. 0.00 3 20.00 2 20.001.15

3.00 0.00 0.00484074034 3.00Durchari bazar - Nalbunia  road. 0.00 2 5.00 2 20.001.70

10.00 0.00 0.00484074035 10.00Pashim laylaghona - Nalbunia  road. 0.00 0 0.00 7 30.001.98

3.00 0.00 3.00484074036 0.00Old Marishay - Muslim block via Guchchagram road 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00484074037 2.00Master para college para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.70484074038 1.30UZ staff Qtr. - Sneha Kumarpara via Jibongo chara 
Buddo Bihar

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.88

4.00 0.00 0.00484074039 4.00Karangatali bazar-Dhulubania Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

8.00 0.00 0.00484074040 8.00Sijak mukh- Kachuchari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

3.00 0.00 0.00484074042 3.00Baribindu ghat-Rapali high school road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

35.00 0.00 0.00484074043 35.00Dosar bazar-Old longkar connecting Road via new 
longkar Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

10.00 0.00 0.00484074044 10.00Dighinala road-Baradam via Kachalongpar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

60.00 0.00 0.00484074045 60.00Dosar- Majipara road via Halimpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484074046 2.75Bottali - Ugalchari bazar road. 2.25 1 30.00 2 30.002.82

6.00 0.00 0.00484074047 6.00Jibtali - Uglachari via Muslim block Bazar road. 0.00 8 46.00 11 80.003.66

7.00 0.00 0.70484074048 6.30Jibtali-Baribindughat road. 0.00 1 12.00 2 30.003.33

9.00 0.00 0.00484074049 9.00Jibtali - Barokachuchari  road. 0.00 2 30.00 5 120.001.20

40.00 0.00 0.00484074050 40.00Sajeck Baghaihat FRB - Bhuachari via Machalong bazar 0.00 0 0.00 3 60.001.45

35.00 5.00 0.00484074051 30.00Baghai hat - Laxmichari  road. 0.00 2 35.10 6 93.002.10

15.00 0.00 0.00484074052 15.00Sarbotuli-Gulsha khali via Perachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

749.50 5.00 10.90VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 46 Nos. Road 731.35 2.25 29 242.20 109 1464.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00484075003 2.00Marishya - Pakujay chari  raod. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.001.50

4.00 0.00 0.00484075004 4.00Tulaban buddah  Bihar - Fulasher house  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.001.33

10.00 0.00 0.00484075005 10.00Nuadum  Debachara - Vua Rongbang chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 20.001.33

30.00 0.00 0.00484075007 30.00Konglack - Ruiluy  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 40.001.41

20.00 0.00 0.00484075008 20.00Shialdahlui - Gonda chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 30.001.37

4.00 0.00 0.00484075009 4.00Gonda chara - Pitti chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.001.40

10.00 0.00 0.00484075010 10.00Konglack - Uduaipur via Dulu chari   road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.001.37

10.00 0.00 0.00484075011 10.00Tangkhang para - Balopia  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.001.45

10.00 0.00 0.00484075012 10.00Longtiang para - Gonda chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 30.001.40

3.00 0.00 0.00484075013 3.00Khagra chari - Tal chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00484075014 2.00New Laillaghona - Nobibari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

3.00 0.00 0.00484075015 3.00Laillaghona chara - Morghona chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00484075016 1.50Laillaghona Buddha Bihar - Lomba chara Govt. 
Primary school

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

5.00 0.00 0.00484075017 5.00Ugal chari - Chato Kachu Chari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.001.35

2.00 0.00 0.00484075018 2.00Kudduch house - Shakir Ahmed  road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

1.50 0.00 0.00484075019 1.50Narical Bagan - Suliaman bari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.34

5.00 0.00 0.00484075020 5.00Khagra Chara - Debachari road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.001.35

20.00 0.00 0.00484075021 20.00Longkar mouza - Tarabonia  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 40.001.40

6.00 0.00 0.00484075022 6.00Golachari  Kashalong par - Mogban pashem para  
road.

0.00 0 0.00 4 60.001.45

4.00 0.00 0.00484075023 4.00Dokhaia Kashalong par - Dokhaia vitar para  raod. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.001.45

4.00 0.00 0.00484075024 4.00Baradam Kashalong par - Dumuru chara village  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.001.35

3.00 0.00 0.00484075026 3.00Bottoli - Pakujha chari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 15.001.30

3.00 0.00 0.00484075027 3.00Kashalong bazar - Bottoli guccha gram  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.001.30

1.50 0.00 0.00484075030 1.50Baghaichari Primary school-Salaiman house Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

2.00 0.00 0.00484075031 2.00Talukdarpara-Maddam Baghaichari Buddha bihar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00484075032 1.50Baghaichari F block - Salaiman house Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

25.00 0.00 0.00484075033 25.00Oldlangkar-Tarabania via Rangrachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.00 0.00 1.10484075034 1.90Baghaichari Rubber nurshari-Ugalchari via Arjapur 
bana bihar Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44
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1.00 0.00 0.00484075035 1.00Marisha UP office - Shiraj house Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

1.50 0.00 0.00484075036 1.50Upazila H/Q-Girls high school Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

1.50 0.00 0.00484075037 1.50Pachim Lallyagona Kachalonpar-GCCR Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

10.00 0.00 0.00484075038 10.00Dighinala road-Baradam-Kachalongpar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

18.00 0.00 0.00484075039 18.00Kadamtali-Dosar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

10.00 0.00 0.00484075040 10.00Pachim Balukhali-Batagichara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

6.00 0.00 0.00484075041 6.00Dhangachara mukh-Batagichara Road 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.001.40

20.00 0.00 0.00484075042 20.00Dulubania-Gabamara moon via Jarulchari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

3.00 0.00 0.00484075044 3.00Bagaihat Gucchagram-Gongaramchara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00484075045 1.50Ugalchari Forkania madrasha-Baghaichari Rubber 
bagan Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484075047 5.00Nalbania road- Basanta Karbari para via Rabber bagan 
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

5.50 0.00 0.00484075048 5.50Durchari Govt. primary  school- Basanta Karbari para 
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

7.00 0.00 0.00484075049 7.00Durchari headmanpara- Ultachari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

5.00 0.00 0.00484075050 5.00Maddam Pablakhali- Parachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

2.50 0.00 0.00484075051 2.50Dakhin Pablakhali - Chaguri pata chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

6.00 0.00 0.00484075053 6.00Baghaihat R&H road - Dosari Haglachara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.18

4.00 0.00 0.00484075054 4.00Baghaihat Bazar - Bhai Bhai chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

303.50 0.00 1.10VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 45 Nos. Road 302.40 0.00 1 0.00 46 373.00

1307.15 7.79 26.06BAGHAICHARI UPAZILA TOTAL: 108 Nos. Road 1271.05 2.25 95 595.14 248 3257.10
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UPAZILA : JURAICHARI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

4.43 0.00 0.65484472001 0.00Jurachari H/Q - Eraichari  Ghat  road.(Rangamati Dist) 3.78 10 49.90 3 198.004.88

13.43 0.00 0.00484472003 13.43Jurachari H/Q - Shilchari G.C.  road. 0.00 7 225.91 12 274.501.52

10.00 0.00 2.25484472004 7.75Banjoghichara G.C. -  Shilchari G.C. Via Chakpati 
Ghat  raod.

0.00 4 23.35 2 25.002.43

13.20 0.00 0.00484472005 13.20Shilchari G.C. - Fakira chari G.C. raod. 0.00 0 0.00 14 171.502.43

6.40 0.00 0.00484472006 6.40Fakirachari G.C. - Belaichari Upazila border road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 35.001.20

47.46 0.00 2.90UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 40.78 3.78 21 299.16 34 704.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

85.00 0.00 0.00484473001 85.00Fakira chari G.c. -Thega Matha Belaichari 
border(Shilchari) road.

0.00 0 0.00 20 284.001.20

6.21 0.00 1.50484473003 4.71Juraichari G.C. - Kusum Chari  road. 0.00 12 86.83 6 30.002.43

21.23 0.00 0.00484473005 21.23Juraichari G.C. - Chalka para Via Lulang Chari  road. 0.00 6 11.00 10 150.501.56

4.34 0.00 0.00484473012 4.34Bonjogichara G.C - Suvolong bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.82

1.50 0.00 0.00484473013 1.50Bonojugichara GC - Araichari Ghat Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 235.003.66

118.28 0.00 1.50UNION ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 116.78 0.00 18 97.83 40 699.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.60 0.00 0.00484474001 1.60Dubajarul  -  Moidong UP office  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 18.501.00

8.70 0.00 0.00484474003 8.70Fakichari Dumdumia  -  Bilaichari Thana  Border  road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 47.501.10

20.00 0.00 0.00484474004 20.00Kusumchari - Teachari para via Chalka para road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 152.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484474005 5.00Hazzamachara - Morongchari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484474006 5.00Baraitoly - Barkol bodar road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 160.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484474007 5.00Chakpati Ghat - Shamira road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 30.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484474008 5.00Jurachari - Ayemachara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484474009 5.00Teachari para - Borokuraitheya road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 90.002.13

6.10 0.00 0.00484474010 6.10Jurachari G.C. - Kusum chari Up to barkal border road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 25.001.56

18.80 0.00 0.00484474011 18.80Thaga Reseved Forest - Belaichari Upazila border road. 0.00 0 0.00 10 81.502.00

10.00 0.00 0.00484474012 10.00Suknachari - Rangamati Upazila Border road. 0.00 1 2.00 4 47.001.75

5.00 0.00 0.00484474013 5.00Jamerchari - Tontongapara Belaichari Border via 
Mogachari Govt. Primary School Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

20.00 0.00 0.00484474014 20.00Morollachari - Jamurachari via Sareadam Bamemoidan 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

7.00 0.00 0.00484474015 7.00Juraichari - Samira via Moddhaya Balukhali 
Bonobiharipara Road

0.00 0 0.00 3 530.003.05

122.20 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 122.20 0.00 1 2.00 38 1181.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.50 0.00 1.50484475001 0.00T&T Tilla - Natun Para raod. 0.00 3 61.00 0 0.003.04

5.60 0.00 0.00484475003 5.60Devachara  -  Baga khali Mukh  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 12.001.50

3.80 0.00 0.00484475004 3.80Adalyabad chara - Kuchatali chara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.500.58

3.80 0.00 0.00484475005 3.80Bilongpara  -  Kuki  para  road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 18.500.38

5.00 0.00 0.00484475006 5.00Amtali baddah bihar - Vetar Balukhali road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475007 5.00Moyinpara - Ghilatoly road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 70.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475008 5.00Dhamai para - Chotopanchari non.govt. pry.School 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 4 160.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475009 5.00Shadhanna Mohan Chakma Bagan - Choto panchari 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

7.00 0.00 0.00484475010 7.00Chairman para - Chakpati Ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 120.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475011 5.00Shukna chari - Panku para road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 50.002.13

10.00 0.00 0.00484475012 10.00Bonjogi chara - Hallaram para Via Kaithor Khiya  
School road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 60.002.00

Page 351



TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : CHITTAGONG

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : RANGAMATI

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

10.00 0.00 0.00484475013 10.00Punchari - Moydong Muk road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.002.13

10.00 0.00 0.00484475014 10.00Jamurachari Muk - Bhuiatoly chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475015 5.00Barabannaya - Bottali non. govt. pry. School road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475016 5.00Madaba chara - Amtala road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475017 5.00Rangapani chara - Shara Adam via jamurachari road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 50.002.13

8.00 0.00 0.00484475018 8.00Madaba chara - Khillya bap chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

10.00 0.00 0.00484475019 10.00Fakira chari bazar - Bogakhali Bazar via Bhuyatoli non. 
govt.pry. School road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

35.00 0.00 0.00484475020 35.00Barkalock - Bagakhali bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 150.002.13

20.00 0.00 0.00484475021 20.00Mandira chara - Dumdumma camp Changara chari 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 20.002.00

25.00 0.00 0.00484475022 25.00Barkalock - Basti para  road. 0.00 0 0.00 7 175.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475023 5.00Borokuri theya - Bagakhali road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 120.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475024 5.00Barkalock - Dhulubanna chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475025 5.00Teachari para - Ghada chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 80.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475026 5.00Barkalock - teen sheri road. 0.00 0 0.00 7 150.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475027 5.00Angad para - Ghamari Pahar road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 40.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475028 5.00Basti para - Mandira chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 6 185.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475029 5.00Borokarai theya - Odum toli chak meet point road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475030 5.00Barkalock - Harin ghat chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00484475031 5.00Bagakhali - Bameya dumdumma karalla chari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475032 5.00Barkalock theya chari - Harin ghat chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

10.00 0.00 0.00484475033 10.00Basti para - Belai chari border road Via Kala punabap 
chari

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

5.00 0.00 0.00484475034 5.00Teachari muk - Dulubanna chara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

254.70 0.00 1.50VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 33 Nos. Road 253.20 0.00 3 61.00 68 1605.00

542.64 0.00 5.90JURAICHARI UPAZILA TOTAL: 57 Nos. Road 532.96 3.78 43 459.99 180 4190.00
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UPAZILA : NANNIARCHAR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

10.70 0.00 3.01484752001 7.69Burighat - Ghailachari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 7 99.704.88

10.70 0.00 3.01UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 1 Nos. Road 7.69 0.00 0 0.00 7 99.70

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

23.20 0.00 0.00484753006 23.20Maddyadam-Shailesschari mukh - Hazari bak. 0.00 9 38.00 9 65.001.50

9.15 0.00 0.00484753007 9.15Burighat(GC) - R&H road via Nanakrum. 0.00 0 0.00 7 51.251.06

32.35 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 2 Nos. Road 32.35 0.00 9 38.00 16 116.25

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.05 0.00 0.00484754003 5.05Ghilachari - Buddha  Bihar - Chaichari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.001.20

4.04 0.00 0.00484754004 4.04Batbillmukh - Burighat  via  Pulipara  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.001.50

4.10 0.00 0.00484754005 4.10Jadukachara - Naniarchar Bazar  road via Shailassary 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 2 15.501.50

6.15 0.00 0.00484754006 6.15R & H  road  -  Kabukchari  via  Bhuiadam  road. 0.00 1 2.50 2 42.001.22

7.20 0.00 0.00484754007 7.20Ghilachari GC - Chowdhury chara via Bamer Bogachari 
.

0.00 0 0.00 3 26.501.25

4.50 0.00 0.00484754008 4.50Burighat 2 No.Tilla - Hatimara road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 41.502.44

10.00 0.00 0.23484754009 9.77Sabekhong UP  Office (Shanar bazar) - Egarulyachara  
road.

0.00 1 15.00 4 32.501.22

7.50 0.00 0.00484754010 7.50R&H road - Karatchari via Golachari road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 45.002.90

12.10 0.00 0.00484754011 12.10Bhangamura - Noadam Para road via babur para 0.00 1 7.60 11 49.001.05

8.50 0.00 0.00484754012 8.50Panchari para - Naniarchar & Longadu boundary road. 0.00 0 0.00 7 29.001.83

7.75 0.00 0.00484754013 7.75R&H road-West Dewan Para Ghat. 0.00 0 0.00 4 19.003.05

12.98 0.00 0.00484754014 12.98R & H road (Bhuiadam) -  Chouddha Mail R&H road. 0.00 1 2.50 6 40.001.98

6.50 0.00 0.00484754015 6.50Kukur mara police camp - Gulshachari road. 0.00 1 10.00 6 53.502.44

9.15 0.00 0.00484754016 9.15Betchari Bazar - Chengi khal road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 34.501.20

7.00 0.00 0.00484754017 7.00Talukder para - Naniarchar & Lungodud Upazila 
boundary road.

0.00 0 0.00 6 48.501.83

5.00 0.00 0.00484754018 5.00Khailya chari - Kukurmara road via Andary chara. 0.00 0 0.00 2 35.003.66

5.07 0.00 0.32484754020 4.76Bogachari upazila road - 6No. Army post road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 17.502.90

122.59 0.00 0.55VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 17 Nos. Road 122.05 0.00 5 37.60 67 558.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

7.50 0.00 0.00484755001 7.50Gaindachari mukh - Gaindachari Primary School. 0.00 1 12.00 3 15.002.90

4.75 0.00 0.00484755004 4.75Jaghanatali High School - Buk chari road via Karralya 
chari.

0.00 0 0.00 3 20.002.44

3.20 0.00 0.00484755007 3.2017 Mail R & H road - Larma para road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.001.05

0.18 0.00 0.00484755008 0.18T&T Upazila road - Naniarchar college road. 0.00 1 2.44 0 0.002.74

2.23 0.00 0.00484755009 2.23Kattaltoli - Maischari  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 11.501.25

2.10 0.00 0.00484755010 2.10Golachari - Dakkhin Hatimara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

3.07 0.00 0.00484755011 3.07Kattaltali -Shailesschari road. 0.00 1 5.00 6 24.503.66

1.05 0.00 0.54484755012 0.51Nanierchar Lounch Ghat - Puran bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.50 0.00 0.00484755013 3.50Soteromile - Disenpara Road (Toichakma) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

27.58 0.00 0.54VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 27.04 0.00 3 19.44 17 80.00

193.22 0.00 4.10NANNIARCHAR UPAZILA TOTAL: 29 Nos. Road 189.13 0.00 17 95.04 107 853.95
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